# FEES STRUCTURE FOR THE ACADEMIC SESSION 2012-2013

## 1. Tuition Fees - Middle & Senior School

Tuition Fees	Class 6	Class 7	Class 8	Class 9	Class 10	Class 11	Class 12
1st Installment	AED 3,300/-	AED 3,300/-	AED 3,300/-	AED 3,300/-	AED 3,670/-	AED 3,670/-	AED 3,670/-
2nd Installment	AED 3,300/-	AED 3,300/-	AED 3,300/-	AED 3,300/-	AED 3,670/-	AED 3,670/-	AED 3,670/-
3rd Installment	AED 3,300/-	AED 3,300/-	AED 3,300/-	AED 3,300/-	AED 3,670/-	AED 3,670/-	AED 3,670/-
Yearly Tuition Fees (Total)	AED 9,900/-	AED 9,900/-	AED 9,900/-	AED 9,900/-	AED 11,010/-	AED 11,010/-	AED 11,010/-

### 2. CLP Fees

Comprehensive Learning Platform -website:www.dpssharjah.com : AED 300/- (Yearly)

### 3. CCE Kit Fees

Class 6	Class 7	Class 8
AED 250/- (Yearly)	AED 250/- (Yearly)	AED 200/- (Yearly)

#### 4. Bus Fees

Bus Fees	Sharjah / Ajman	Deira / Qusais	Bur Dubai / Karama	Umm Al Quwain / Mirdiff / Satwa / Al Warqa
1st Installment	AED 700.00	AED 820.00	AED 940.00	AED 1020.00
2nd Installment	AED 700.00	AED 820.00	AED 940.00	AED 1020.00
3rd Installment	AED 700.00	AED 820.00	AED 940.00	AED 1020.00
rearly BUS Fees (Total)	AED 2,100.00	AED 2,460.00	AED 2,820.00	AED 3,060.00
Please note the following:				

#### Payment by Cash or Cheque - Cheque to be made in favour of DELHI PRIVATE SCHOOL, SHARJAH, payable at Sharjah

1st Installment	New Students must pay at the time of admission (Fresh admission) Others must pay in the beginning of the new academic session (by 10 <sup>th</sup> April, 2012) CLP fees to be paid with the 1st installment
2nd Installment	On or before 31 <sup>st</sup> August
3rd Installment	On or before 30 <sup>th</sup> November
Registration & Admission Fee	Registration Fee (Non Refundable): AED 250, Admission Fee (Non Refundable): AED 400 to be paid at the time of admission with the tuition fee.

The students will be permitted to appear for the school examinations if their fees are not paid. However they will not be entitled to receive their certificate unless fees are paid.

TUITION FEE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE ON MINISTRY APPROVAL